
Drivers Club Festival 2019
MOM

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:21:09
10:28:49
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10:21:09
10:28:47
7:37

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

11 11
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
11

:

:

10 August 2019
Ljungbyhed Park - 2400 mtr.

Historic - Kval 1

27Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

95 Kenneth Persson Ford GT401:03.150 10:23:2511
96 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro1:01.610 10:24:0312
96 Pekka Nyström Chevrolet Camaro59.374 10:25:0323

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB
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